Day
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday

Monday
Thursday

Sunday

Month
August

August
September

September

September
September

September
September

September

September
September

October
October
October

October
October

October
October

October

October
November

November

Date
19

29
1

11
13

18
20
22

27
30

11
13

18
21

25

30
2

5

Our Lady of Mount Carmel
Men's Varsity Soccer

Location
@

'S

'S

'S
'S

®® 5

2017

Opponent
Harford Christian Play-Day

Greater Grace
Harford Tech

Chapelgate*

St. John's Catholic Prep*
St. Vincent Pallotti*

Concordia Prep*
Indian Creek*

Cristo Rey*

Key*
Rockbridge Academy (Homecoming)

Beth Tfiloh*
Jemicy*

Glenelg Country*

Chapelgate*
St. Vincent Pallotti*@ Fairland Regional

Indian Creek*
West Nottingham Academy

Cristo Rey* @ Patterson Park

MIAA Play-offs @ Higher Seed
MIAA Semifinals @ Higher Seed

MIAA Championship
* Indicates MIAA League Game

Head Coach: Mark Concordia

Time
8:00-4:00

4:00
5:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00
4:30
4:00

4:00
4:00

4:15
4:00
12:30

4:00
3:30

4:00
2:30

4:00



