## Our Lady of Mount Carmel Men's Varsity Soccer 2017

Day	Month	Date	Location	Opponent	Time
Saturday	August	19	@	Harford Christian Play-Day	8:00-4:00
Tuesday	August	29	VC	Greater Grace	4:00
•	-		vs	Harford Tech	
Friday	September	1	@	Harlord Tech	5:00
Friday	September	8	@	Chapelgate*	4:00
Monday	September	11	@	St. John's Catholic Prep*	4:00
Wednesday	September	13	VS	St. Vincent Pallotti*	4:00
Monday	September	18	VS	Concordia Prep*	4:00
Wednesday	September	20	@	Indian Creek*	4:30
Friday	September	22	vs	Cristo Rey*	4:00
Thuay	September	22	V3	Cristo Rey	4.00
Wednesday	September	27	VS	Key*	4:00
Saturday	September	30	VS	Rockbridge Academy (Homecoming)	4:00
Tuesday	October	3	N/C	Beth Tfiloh*	4:15
-			vs		
Thursday	October	5	@	Jemicy*	4:00
Saturday	October	7	@	Glenelg Country*	12:30
Wednesday	October	11	VS	Chapelgate*	4:00
Friday	October	13	@	St. Vincent Pallotti*@ Fairland Regional	3:30
Wednesday	October	18	VS	Indian Creek*	4:00
Saturday	October	21	@	West Nottingham Academy	2:30
Saturuay	OCIODEI	21	ιμ	West Nottingham Academy	2.50
Wednesday	October	25	@	Cristo Rey* @ Patterson Park	4:00
Monday	October	30		MIAA Play-offs @ Higher Seed	
Thursday	November	2		MIAA Semifinals @ Higher Seed	
Sunday	November	5		MIAA Championship	

\* Indicates MIAA League Game

Head Coach: Mark Concordia